

0.0.0000 (200-25) 12/12/2000/02

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Head - R.R.S.M.D.

Schedule No. _____ DIVISION

Sub-DIVISION

Measurement Book

12/13

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H:- Construction of Road and C.D. works					
with 7 yrs. Maintenance for Barbighe					
Mehus Main road to Dharseni Gram					
Kote hse school hsk.					
N/A:- Sanjay Kumar Techno crate					
Private Limited (SKT PL)					
At:- Indel, Station Road					
P.O. + Dist:- Sheikhpura (Bihar)					
PIN:- 811105					

Agreement No:-	01/EMBDD/2025-26
Agreement Value:-	
Constr ⁿ Cost with 5 yrs. Rectification	= Rs. 71,03,428.00
6 yrs. Maintenance cost:-	Rs. 4,40,609.00
Total Rs. -	75,44,037.00
Date of agreement:-	05/06/2025
Date of Commencement:-	09/05/2025
Date of Completion as per agreement:-	08/05/2026.
Quoted Rate Accepted:-	0.09% below.
Date of Measurement between	
Date of entry:-	28-09-2025

Continuatic:-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BP Subtotal SF					Rs. 50855.00
Sand Filling: $16.95 \text{ m}^3 @ 1.20 = 20.34 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs. 14.59 =					Rs. 297.00
Brick Paving					
Sorting: $126.00 \text{ m}^2 @ 32.258 = 4065.70 @ Rs. 0.55$					
Fine Sand: $1.92 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 17.59 = Rs. 33.77$					
PCC M10 = 4.87 m^3					
Coarse Sand: $1.988 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 58.46 = Rs. 116.00$					
40 mm Agg: $2.36 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 100.58 = Rs. 238.40$					
20 mm Agg: $1.43 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 122.47 = Rs. 175.00$					
10 mm Agg: $0.78 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 60.23 = Rs. 47.00$					
PCC M15: 57.89 m^3					

40 mm Agg: $27.78 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 100.58 = Rs. 2795.00$					
20 mm Agg: $13.89 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 122.47 = Rs. 1702.00$					
10 mm Agg: $4.63 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 60.23 = Rs. 279.00$					
Plain/Rec M20/ = 40.70 m^3					
Coarse Sand: $18.38 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 58.46 = Rs. 1074.00$					
40 mm Agg: $14.65 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 100.58 = Rs. 1474.00$					
20 mm Agg: $14.65 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 122.47 = Rs. 1794.00$					
10 mm Agg: $7.326 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 60.23 = Rs. 441.00$					
Total SF Rs. 65163.00					
Rs. 46,69,647 = 00					
Add @ 18% GST (+) Rs. 840,536 = 00					
Rs. 55,10,183 = 00					
Less @ 0.09% below E- as per Agreement Rs. 4959 = 00					

Continuation

Rs. 55,05,224.00

Alimullah
28/09/25
J.E.

28.9.2025
AE